Data sheet 3SU1851-2NG00-2AA2
ENCLOSURE FOR COMMAND DEVICES, 22MM, ROUND,
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL METAL, ENCLOSURE TOP PART
YELLOW, 1 COMMAND POINT METAL, COMMAND POINT AT
CENTER, A=EM. STOP PALM PUSHBUTTON RED, POSITIVE
LATCHING, PULL TO UNLATCH, 1NC, 1NO, SCREW TERMINAL,
BASE MOUNTING
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Enclosures
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0, A2 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 1
3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 2
3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1851-0AA00-0AA2
Enclosure
Design of the housing Command point in center
Shape of the enclosure front Square
Material of the enclosure metal
Number of command points 1
Product component
● EMERGENCY STOP device Yes
3SU1851-2NG00-2AA2 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/5 10/19/2017 © Copyright Siemens